
Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2016 7. Mai 2016

P1
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Michèle Bachmann

1 G55.850Maelle Meier 08 Uetendorf / KTZ Bern 3.0 5.5 14.800 5.5 14.450 5.5 14.30012.300 16 1 1 3 19.50

2 S54.850Michèle Gottier 07 Gym Berner Oberland / 3.0 5.5 14.300 5.5 14.200 5.0 13.70012.650 3 4 5 17 19.00

3 B54.500Michèle Bachmann 07 Lenzburg 3.0 5.5 14.250 5.5 14.300 4.5 13.25012.700 2 5 2 28 18.50

4 *54.100Schlup Emma 07 Regio Basel / NKL 3.0 5.5 14.350 5.5 13.650 5.5 13.85012.250 19 3 11 13 19.50

5 *53.850Rüfenacht Sina 08 Regio Basel / NKL 3.0 5.5 13.750 5.5 13.500 5.5 14.50012.100 29 10 14 2 19.50

6 *53.700Bitterlin Ella 07 Regio Basel / NKL 3.0 5.5 14.200 5.5 12.850 5.5 14.25012.400 13 6 28 4 19.50

7 *53.450Lilica Ishibashi 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.5 13.500 5.5 14.250 5.5 13.55012.150 24 11 4 22 19.50

8 *53.050Jorina Rutishauser 06 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 5.5 13.400 5.5 13.900 5.5 13.80011.950 40 13 8 15 19.50

9 *52.950Lou-Anne Citherlet 07 RLZ Rüti / Kutu Neerac 3.0 5.5 13.200 5.5 13.050 5.5 14.10012.600 4 17 24 7 19.50

10 *52.850Svenja Werthmüller 08 TV Hinwil 3.0 5.5 13.050 5.5 13.450 5.5 14.10012.250 19 19 17 7 19.50

11 *52.750Leandra Sergi 07 RLZO / TZZ 3.0 5.5 12.800 5.0 13.250 5.5 14.20012.500 7 22 21 5 19.00

12 *52.650Lia Sierra 07 RLZ Rüti / Satus Uster 3.0 5.5 13.450 5.5 13.900 4.5 12.90012.400 13 12 8 36 18.50

13 *52.300Mia Oberli 07 Gym Berner Oberland / 3.0 5.5 12.150 5.5 13.850 5.5 14.10012.200 22 33 10 7 19.50

14 *52.200Zaïna Grandjean 07 RLZ Rüti / Satus Uster 3.0 5.5 13.900 5.5 13.300 4.5 12.70012.300 16 9 19 43 18.50

15 *52.150Elynne Sanwald 07 RLZO / TZFF/TSV Engel 3.0 4.5 13.400 4.5 13.200 4.5 13.15012.400 13 13 23 31 16.50

16 *51.800Maja Joos 07 BTV Basel / NKL 3.0 5.5 14.400 5.5 13.500 4.5 11.40012.500 7 2 14 79 18.50

17 *51.550Kaja Aurich 07 RLZO / TZFF/STV Will 3.0 4.5 12.650 4.5 13.000 5.5 13.90012.000 33 25 25 12 17.50

18 *51.500Laura Horat 08 RLZ Rüti / Altdorf 3.0 5.5 12.750 4.5 12.550 5.5 13.65012.550 5 23 32 20 18.50

19 *51.450Sara Romano 07 GEM Mendrisiotto 3.0 5.5 12.900 5.5 12.500 5.5 14.20011.850 49 21 36 5 19.50

20 *51.400Zoé Strub 07 Lenzburg 3.0 5.5 13.300 4.5 12.100 5.5 13.85012.150 24 16 50 13 18.50

21 *51.350Salma Demuth 07 RLZ Rüti / Satus Uster 3.0 5.5 12.200 5.5 13.650 4.5 13.00012.500 7 32 11 34 18.50

22 *51.100Emma Barbe 07 AGG-GAF / Chêne 3.0 5.5 14.100 4.5 12.050 4.5 12.45012.500 7 7 53 51 17.50

23 *51.050Luna Gut 08 Gym Berner Oberland / 3.0 5.5 13.400 4.5 12.200 4.5 12.95012.500 7 13 45 35 17.50

24 *50.900Prabh Singh 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.0 12.250 4.5 12.400 5.5 14.10012.150 24 31 42 7 18.00

25 *50.850Giulia Cortesi 07 TV Horgen 3.0 4.0 12.150 5.5 12.550 5.5 13.70012.450 12 33 32 17 18.00

26 *50.500Shannon Merkel 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.5 11.900 4.5 13.550 4.5 12.80012.250 19 37 13 38 17.50

27 *50.200Lou Losey 07 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.0 11.700 5.5 13.500 5.5 13.10011.900 45 40 14 33 18.00

28 *49.650Samira Raffin 08 RLZ Rüti / ZH-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 11.150 5.5 13.950 4.5 12.60011.950 40 48 7 48 17.50

29 *49.600Kim Bernhardsgrütter 08 RLZ Rüti / Satus Uster 3.0 4.5 13.000 4.0 10.700 5.5 14.05011.850 49 20 85 11 17.00

30 *49.400Mira Stalder 07 Weiningen 3.0 4.0 11.850 4.5 12.000 5.5 13.55012.000 33 38 55 22 17.00

31 *49.300Deborah Gossweiler 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 12.700 5.5 12.500 4.0 12.20011.900 45 24 36 65 17.00

32 *49.250Lucie  Schnorf 07 CC Fribourg / GASF Ro 3.0 4.5 12.650 4.5 11.750 4.5 12.75012.100 29 25 62 40 16.50

33 *49.100Noelia Haider 07 Weiningen 3.0 4.0 12.000 5.5 11.100 5.5 13.80012.200 22 36 78 15 18.00

34 *49.000Jessica  Hörler 07 RLZO / TZFF 3.0 4.5 11.400 4.0 11.250 5.5 13.55012.800 1 43 71 22 17.00

*49.000Annika Weissörtel 08 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 12.600 5.5 12.450 4.5 12.65011.300 82 27 39 47 18.50

36 *48.850Timea Bähler 07 Uetendorf 3.0 4.0 10.850 5.0 12.450 5.5 13.55012.000 33 55 39 22 17.50

37 *48.800Julie Giaude 07 AGG-GAF / Lancy 3.0 4.0 12.050 5.5 12.550 4.5 12.40011.800 54 35 32 55 17.00

38 *48.700Livia Stöckli 07 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 5.5 11.800 5.5 11.450 5.5 13.70011.750 60 39 66 17 19.50

39 *48.650Amélie Ledermann 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 4.5 13.200 4.5 11.350 4.5 12.25011.850 49 17 68 63 16.50

40 *48.400Aurora Battiato 07 Weiningen 3.0 4.0 11.350 5.5 12.100 5.5 13.25011.700 63 45 50 28 18.00

41 *48.350Sanoe Greuter 08 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 4.0 11.000 5.5 13.400 4.5 12.50011.450 75 51 18 50 17.00

42 *48.200Alexandra  Koch 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 4.5 12.350 5.5 12.050 3.5 11.25012.550 5 29 53 81 16.50

*48.200Julie Schmid 07 Neuhausen 3.0 4.5 11.250 4.5 11.900 5.0 12.75012.300 16 47 58 40 17.00

44 *48.050Michelle Schreiber 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.0 11.150 5.5 13.300 4.0 11.85011.750 60 48 19 69 16.50

45 *47.850Giada Merlo 08 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.0 10.250 4.5 12.550 4.5 13.15011.900 45 58 32 31 16.00

46 *47.700Ava Drak 07 Weiningen 3.0 4.0 11.100 5.5 12.300 5.5 12.90011.400 78 50 43 36 18.00
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47 *47.600Saskia Steffen 07 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 4.0 11.400 4.5 12.000 4.5 12.70011.500 72 43 55 43 16.00

48 *47.550Jasmin Niedermann 07 Wil 3.0 4.0 10.600 5.5 12.500 4.5 12.45012.000 33 56 36 51 17.00

49 *47.450Nora Bürgin 07 TV Rüti 3.0 4.0 10.950 4.5 12.150 4.5 12.30012.050 31 52 47 61 16.00

50 *47.200Mia Christensen 06 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 4.0 11.700 4.5 11.250 4.5 12.45011.800 54 40 71 51 16.00

*47.200Ayleen Dudler 08 TV Hinwil 3.0 4.0 10.950 4.5 12.200 4.5 12.55011.500 72 52 45 49 16.00

52 *47.100Thieler Mikaela 07 Weiningen 3.0 4.0 10.300 5.5 12.950 4.5 12.40011.450 75 57 26 55 17.00

53 *47.000Lina Ben Dhia 07 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 4.0 10.050 5.5 12.750 4.5 12.40011.800 54 60 30 55 17.00

54 *46.950Alessia Anderes 07 Wil 3.0 4.0 11.450 4.5 11.200 4.5 12.45011.850 49 42 76 51 16.00

55 *46.850Melanie Bosshard 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.0 9.350 5.5 13.250 5.5 13.45010.800104 65 21 27 18.00

56 *46.250Layla Russenberger 07 Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 8.900 4.5 12.150 5.5 13.60011.600 67 70 47 21 16.50

57 *45.650Jada Hamilton 08 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 4.5 10.200 4.5 10.950 4.5 12.35012.150 24 59 81 58 16.50

58 *45.600Emilia Meili 08 Turnfabrik STV Frauenf 3.0 3.5 9.500 4.0 11.350 5.5 13.50011.250 88 64 68 26 16.00

59 *45.500Saalome Walker 07 Altdorf 3.0 4.0 11.300 4.0 10.050 4.5 12.25011.900 45 46 100 63 15.50

60 *45.400Amélie Luginbühl 07 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 9.300 4.5 11.950 4.5 12.35011.800 54 66 57 58 15.50

*45.400Kiara Raffin 08 RLZ Rüti / ZH-Oerlikon 3.0 4.0 10.900 4.5 12.250 4.0 11.95010.300113 54 44 68 15.50

62 *45.350Adele Le Mentec 08 RLZ Rüti / Satus Uster 3.0 4.0 9.550 4.5 12.700 4.0 11.80011.300 82 62 31 70 15.50

63 *45.000Alina Küpfer 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.0 9.550 4.5 12.950 4.5 11.10011.400 78 62 26 85 16.00

64 44.650Martina Perez Rossotti 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.0 8.100 4.5 12.450 4.0 12.10012.000 33 90 39 67 15.50

65 44.450Elin Jörger 07 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 3.5 8.850 4.5 11.750 3.5 11.70012.150 24 71 62 71 14.50

66 43.700Angela Penisi 08 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.0 8.350 4.5 12.150 3.5 11.40011.800 54 84 47 79 14.00

43.700Marie-Sophie Tappolet 08 TV Rüti 3.0 4.0 8.700 4.5 11.250 4.5 12.35011.400 78 73 71 58 16.00

68 43.600Anna Schori 08 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 8.650 4.5 10.450 5.5 13.20011.300 82 74 92 30 16.00

69 43.550Annika Altorfer 07 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.5 11.650 4.5 12.30011.100 93 80 65 61 15.50

70 43.350Maura Adinegoro 08 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.5 11.750 4.0 11.15011.850 49 75 62 83 15.00

71 43.150Emilie Veyrassat 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.5 11.900 3.5 11.00011.650 65 75 58 88 14.50

72 42.950Dunia Tamim 08 Weiningen 3.0 4.0 9.300 4.5 11.250 3.0 10.45011.950 40 66 71 99 14.50

73 42.750Juliette Vogel 07 BTV Basel 3.0 3.5 9.300 4.5 9.850 4.5 11.65011.950 40 66 104 72 15.50

74 42.700Nina Urich 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 7.450 4.5 10.600 5.0 12.70011.950 40 104 86 43 16.00

75 42.500Svenja Ribic 08 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.300 4.5 12.100 3.5 10.55011.550 71 86 50 94 14.50

76 42.400Layna Heins 08 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 3.5 7.650 4.5 11.000 4.0 12.15011.600 67 103 80 66 15.00

77 42.250Joya Dübi 09 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 8.550 4.0 10.200 4.5 11.50012.000 33 78 96 75 15.00

78 42.150Leana Hedinger 08 TV Wädenswil 3.0 3.5 9.650 4.5 10.500 3.0 10.00012.000 33 61 90 106 14.00

79 42.050Milena Bürki 07 BTV Basel 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.5 10.800 4.5 11.10011.650 65 80 83 85 15.50

42.050Natasha Kaluperuma de 09 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 8.150 4.5 11.050 4.5 11.50011.350 81 89 79 75 15.50

81 41.850Dora Kammer 08 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 8.100 4.5 11.400 4.0 10.55011.800 54 90 67 94 15.00

41.850Katie Knecht 08 Kutu-Urdorf 3.0 3.5 7.450 4.0 9.650 5.5 12.70012.050 31 104 109 43 16.00

41.850Viktorie Velhartickà 07 SFG Lugano 3.0 3.0 6.250 5.5 12.800 4.0 11.20011.600 67 115 29 82 15.50

84 41.800Elena Zeltner 08 TV Wädenswil 3.0 3.5 8.450 4.0 10.150 4.5 11.60011.600 67 83 98 73 15.00

85 41.750Zoe Gisler 07 Altdorf 3.0 3.5 8.300 4.5 11.250 4.0 10.95011.250 88 86 71 89 15.00

86 41.350Joana Grossenbacher 08 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.5 10.550 4.0 10.50011.700 63 75 89 98 15.00

87 41.250Emily Moore 07 Glarnerland 3.0 3.5 9.100 4.5 10.750 3.5 10.55010.850103 69 84 94 14.50

88 41.150Lejla Sadikaj 07 RLZO / Turnfabrik 0.0 4.0 12.300 5.5 14.300 5.5 14.5500.000119 30 2 1 15.00

89 41.050Ladina Hauser 08 Glarnerland 3.0 3.5 8.000 4.5 10.500 4.0 11.45011.100 93 94 90 77 15.00

90 40.350Michelle Kessler 08 Wünnewil 3.0 3.5 8.850 4.0 8.750 4.5 11.45011.300 82 71 116 77 15.00

91 40.300Jana Artico 07 BTV Basel 3.0 3.5 7.850 5.5 11.150 3.5 10.85010.450111 95 77 91 15.50

92 40.050Jaël Zumbühl 08 btv Luzern 3.0 3.5 7.800 4.0 10.250 4.0 10.25011.750 60 97 95 103 14.50
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93 39.900Leila Heinzer 07 btv Luzern 3.0 3.5 8.200 4.0 10.350 3.5 10.55010.800104 88 94 94 14.00

94 39.750Christine Droganova 07 Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 7.750 4.0 10.150 3.5 10.75011.100 93 98 98 92 14.00

39.750Romy Karg 07 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 7.700 4.5 10.900 2.5 9.85011.300 82 102 82 108 13.50

96 39.650Morin Eugster 08 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 7.250 4.5 10.200 4.0 11.10011.100 93 108 96 85 15.00

97 39.600Mariza Bakogiannis 08 btv Luzern 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.0 9.900 3.0 10.15011.050 98 80 103 104 13.50

98 39.350Lindsay Clerc 08 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.0 7.750 4.0 9.950 4.5 10.65011.000100 98 102 93 14.50

99 39.250Célia Dirren 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 0.0 5.5 12.500 5.5 14.000 4.5 12.7500.000119 28 6 40 15.50

100 39.050Valeria Romer 08 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 7.200 4.0 9.700 4.0 11.55010.600109 109 107 74 14.50

101 38.950Jeanne Duss 08 btv Luzern 3.0 3.5 8.550 4.0 9.800 4.0 9.40011.200 90 78 106 110 14.50

102 38.800Ronja Lehmann 08 Wünnewil 3.0 3.5 8.350 4.0 9.250 3.5 10.30010.900102 84 113 101 14.00

103 38.750Frida Henzi 07 SFG Lugano 0.0 5.5 14.100 4.5 11.850 4.5 12.8000.000119 7 60 38 14.50

104 38.650Michelle Huber 08 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 7.050 4.5 10.600 4.0 10.05010.950101 110 86 105 15.00

105 38.600Lia Sturny 08 FSG Freiburgia / CC Fri 3.0 3.5 6.850 4.5 9.650 4.0 10.90011.200 90 112 109 90 15.00

106 38.100Lila Michel 07 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 7.000 4.0 10.600 4.5 10.35010.150114 111 86 100 15.00

38.100Nura Oesch 08 RLZ Rüti / TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 7.450 4.5 11.800 3.5 9.3009.550117 104 61 111 14.50

108 37.800Soraya Bürki 09 BTV Basel 3.0 3.5 8.050 4.0 9.650 3.5 10.3009.800115 92 109 101 14.00

109 37.400Caitlin Gordon 07 Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 5.600 4.5 10.450 3.5 9.85011.500 72 116 92 108 14.00

110 37.350Léonie Saxer 06 Weiningen 3.0 3.5 6.350 4.0 9.700 3.0 10.00011.300 82 113 107 106 13.50

111 37.050Elin Grossenbacher 08 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 8.050 4.0 10.000 3.0 9.2009.800115 92 101 113 13.00

112 36.950Lucy Häseli 08 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 7.450 4.0 9.550 2.0 8.90011.050 98 104 112 114 12.50

113 35.950Annik Neumann 07 BTV Basel 3.0 3.0 7.850 4.5 9.000 3.0 7.65011.450 75 95 114 117 13.50

114 35.350Eva Pedretscher 06 Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 5.400 4.5 11.350 2.5 7.40011.200 90 119 68 119 13.00

115 35.150Nora Devaux 08 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.5 7.750 4.0 8.450 3.5 8.15010.800104 98 118 116 14.00

116 34.550Silja Golob 08 Gym Berner Oberland 3.0 3.0 4.950 3.5 7.350 4.0 11.15011.100 93 120 121 83 13.50

117 34.150Elisa-Rosa Notari 07 Glarnerland 3.0 3.5 6.300 3.5 8.050 3.5 9.25010.550110 114 119 112 13.50

118 32.750Amandine  Christen 08 Bienne-Romande 3.0 3.0 5.550 3.5 7.750 3.0 8.75010.700107 118 120 115 12.50

119 31.900Noémie Oliveira 07 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.0 5.600 3.5 8.900 2.0 6.95010.450111 116 115 120 11.50

120 30.100Alina Ribeli 08 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 4.800 4.0 8.550 2.0 6.05010.700107 121 117 122 12.00

121 28.550Ava Smith 08 btv Luzern 3.0 3.0 4.700 3.5 7.050 3.0 7.5009.300118 122 122 118 12.50

122 24.550Anina Gmür 08 Glarnerland 0.0 3.5 7.750 4.0 9.850 3.0 6.9500.000119 98 104 120 10.50

P1 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Michèle Bachmann

Patronat

1 G54.500Michèle Bachmann 07 Lenzburg 3.0 5.514.250 5.5 14.300 4.513.25012.700 2 5 2 28 18.50

2 S51.400Zoé Strub 07 Lenzburg 3.0 5.513.300 4.5 12.100 5.513.85012.150 24 16 50 13 18.50

3 B50.900Prabh Singh 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.012.250 4.5 12.400 5.514.10012.150 24 31 42 7 18.00
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